
When	the	Sea	Rises	æ˜	ç”»ä¿³å„ª	ãƒªã‚¹ãƒˆ	(Cast)
ãƒ¨ãƒ©ãƒ³ãƒ‰ãƒ»ãƒ¢ãƒ​ãƒ¼ https://ja.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E3%83%A8%E3%83%A9%E3%83%B3%E3%83%89%E3%83%BB%E3%83%A2%E3%83%AD%E3%83%BC-241437/movies
ã‚ªãƒªãƒ´ã‚£ã‚¨ãƒ»ã‚°ãƒ«ãƒ¡ https://ja.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E3%82%AA%E3%83%AA%E3%83%B4%E3%82%A3%E3%82%A8%E3%83%BB%E3%82%B0%E3%83%AB%E3%83%A1-983020/movies
ãƒ–ãƒ¼ãƒªãƒ»ãƒ©ãƒ³ãƒ​ãƒ¼ãƒ« https://ja.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E3%83%96%E3%83%BC%E3%83%AA%E3%83%BB%E3%83%A9%E3%83%B3%E3%83%8D%E3%83%BC%E3%83%AB-895091/movies
Philippe	Duquesne https://ja.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/philippe-duquesne-3379789/movies
ãƒ•ãƒ©ãƒ³ã‚½ãƒ¯ãƒ»ãƒ¢ãƒ¬ãƒ« https://ja.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E3%83%95%E3%83%A9%E3%83%B3%E3%82%BD%E3%83%AF%E3%83%BB%E3%83%A2%E3%83%AC%E3%83%AB-3085412/movies
Cyril	Lecomte https://ja.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/cyril-lecomte-16467707/movies
ã‚¸ãƒ£ãƒƒã‚​ãƒ¼ãƒ»ãƒ™ãƒ​‐
ãƒ¯ã‚¤ã‚¨

https://ja.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E3%82%B8%E3%83%A3%E3%83%83%E3%82%AD%E3%83%BC%E3%83%BB%E3%83%99%E3%83%AD%E3%83%AF%E3%82%A4%E3%82%A8-
3157386/movies

Wim	Willaert https://ja.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/wim-willaert-14519918/movies
Renaud	Rutten https://ja.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/renaud-rutten-2489060/movies
Jacques	BonnaffÃ© https://ja.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jacques-bonnaff%C3%A9-923461/movies
Nand	Buyl https://ja.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/nand-buyl-2004188/movies
Jan	Hammenecker https://ja.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jan-hammenecker-3161671/movies
SÃ©verine	Caneele https://ja.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/s%C3%A9verine-caneele-446859/movies
Serge	LariviÃ¨re https://ja.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/serge-larivi%C3%A8re-3479397/movies
Alexandre	von	Sivers https://ja.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alexandre-von-sivers-2834228/movies
Gilles	Defacque https://ja.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gilles-defacque-3106183/movies
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